
 
International Baccalaureate Exam Schedule 2024 

Day Month Dat
e 

EXAM REPORT 
TIME 

DURATION STUDENTS 

Wed May 1 Math Analysis and Approaches SL Paper 1 12:40 1:00-2:30 20 
Math Applications and Interpretations SL Paper 1 12:40 1:00-2:30 14 

Thu May 2 Math Analysis and Approaches SL Paper 2 8:40 9:00-10:30 20 
Math Applications and Interpretations SL Paper 2 8:40 9:00-10:30 14 

Fri May 3 No IB Exams    
Mon May 6 No IB Exams    
Tue May 

 
7 History HL Paper 1 12:40 1:00-2:00 34 

History HL Paper 2 2:15-3:45 34 
Wed May 8 History HL Paper 3 8:40 9:00-11:30 34 

Chemistry SL Paper 1 12:40 1:00-1:45 4 
Chemistry SL Paper 3 2:00-3:00 4 

Thu May 9 Chemistry SL Paper 2 8:40 9:00-10:15 4 
English A Literature HL Paper 1 12:40 1:00-3:15 34 

Fri May 10 English A Literature HL Paper 2 8:40 9:00-10:45 34 
Psychology SL Paper 1 12:45 1:00-3:00 42 

Mon May 13 Psychology SL Paper 2 8:40 9:00-10:00 42 
Biology HL Paper 1 12:40 1:00-2:00 34 
Biology HL Paper 3 2:15-3:30 34 

Tue May 14 Biology HL Paper 2 8:40 9:00-11:15 34 
Spanish B HL Paper 1 12:40 1:00-2:30 11 
Spanish B SL Paper 1 1:00-2:00 18 
Spanish B HL Paper 2 
Reading Comprehension 

2:45-4:15 11 

Spanish B SL Paper 2 
Reading Comprehension 

2:45-3:45 18 

Wed May 15 Spanish B HL Paper 3 
Listening Comprehension 

8:40 
 
 

9:00-10:00 11 

Spanish B SL Paper 3 
Listening Comprehension 

9:00-9:45 18 

Thu May 16 French B HL Paper 1 12:40 1:00-2:30 4 
French B SL Paper 1 1:00-2:00 1 
French B HL Paper 2 
Reading Comprehension 

2:45-4:15 4 

French B SL Paper 2 
Reading Comprehension 

2:45-3:45 1 

Fri May 17 French B HL Paper 3 
Listening Comprehension 

8:40 
 
 

9:00-10:00 4 

French B SL Paper 3 
Listening Comprehension 

9:00-9:45 1 

 


